A

ADELA STEWART DRIVE WEST
ADELA STEWART DRIVE
ADRINE LANE
AINSWORTH ROAD
ALBACORE AVENUE
ALBERT LANE
ALEXANDER STREET
ALLANAH PLACE
ALLEY ROAD

ALLPORT ROAD
ANDERLEY AVENUE
ANDERSON LANE
ANGLAND DRIVE
ANGUS LANE
AONGATETE ROAD
APATA STATION ROAD
ARAN PLACE

ARAWA AVENUE
ARAWA ROAD
ARMSTRONG ROAD
ASHWOOD GROVE
ASTELIA DRIVE
ATHENREE HEIGHTS
ATHENREE ROAD
ATLANTA COURT
ATUAROA AVENUE
AYR STREET

BAIGENT PLACE

BAKER ROAD
BALLANTYNE WAY
BANKS DRIVE

BARNETT PLACE
BARRETT ROAD
BARROW PLACE
BAYLISS ROAD

BAYLY PLACE

BAYLY ROAD

BAYVIEW STREET
BEACH GROVE

BEACH ROAD (KATIKATI)
BEACH ROAD (MAKETU)
BEACH ROAD (WAIHI BEACH)
BEATTY AVENUE

BELK ROAD

BELK ROAD SOUTH

BELL ROAD

BELMONT RISE
BELVEDERE STREET

BEN KEYS STREET
BENNER ROAD

BILLING ROAD

BINNIE ROAD
BISHOPRICK CRESCENT
BLACK ROAD

BLEDISLOE PARK AVENUE
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@ Western Bay of Plenty

BLUNDELL PLACE D03  U45

BONITO AVENUE B04  UO06
BONNIEGLEN ROAD 106

BONNY DALE LANE 112 113

BORELL ROAD FoO6  U71
BOUCHER AVENUE H10 H11 U131 U134 U135
BOWENTOWN BOULEVARD B0O4 U1l U12
BOYD STREET D03  Uu43
BRAMLEY DRIVE EO5 US55
BRANSLEY GROVE D03  Uu45
BREAKERS CRESCENT Bo4  UO7
BRIDGMAN LANE BO3

BRIGHTON ROAD A0O3 U0l UO1
BROADWAY ROAD B0O4 UO6 UO7 UO8
BROOKBY PLACE D03  Uu45

BROWN ROAD Hi1 111

BROWN TERRACE H11 U130 U131
BROWNS DRIVE A03 U0l UO03
BRUNTWOOD DRIVE FO5  U68

BURD ROAD 107 108

BUSBY ROAD D02 D03 U40 U43
C

CAMERON ROAD H10 H11 U125 U130 U134
CAMPBELL ROAD J15 J16 K16
CANNELL FARM DRIVE H11 U131
CANON ROAD C03

CAPAMAGIAN DRIVE BO3  B04
CARBERRY CRESCENT H10 U125
CARISBROOKE STREET D03  U44
CARNOUSTIE PLACE EO3

CARRUTH ROAD 109

CASTLEGRACE DRIVE C03

CASTLES ROAD HO7

CASUARINA DRIVE 111 112

CHARD ROAD E02

CHAYTOR STREET H11 U131
CHEETHAM AVENUE 110

CHELMSFORD STREET co4 Uz23
CHURCH ROAD H13 U152
CHURCH STREET D03  U40

CITRUS AVENUE A0O3 BO3 U04 UO5
CLARK ROAD J11

CLARKE ROAD FO6  GO6  U95
CLIFDEN TERRACE H10 U134

CLIVE ROAD D03  U45
CLYDESBURN AVENUE H10 U134
COLEMAN PLACE D03  Uu42
COLLINS LANE H10 U121 U122
COMMERCE LANE H11 U131 U132
CONIFER PLACE H10 U125
CONNELLY LANE D02

CONWAY ROAD 112 U145 U146
COONEY PLACE H11 U131
COPPELIA AVENUE EO5 US55
CORBETT DRIVE Go6  U93
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COSTELLO CRESCENT
CRAWFORD ROAD
CRESTA DRIVE
CROSBY LANE
CROSSLEY STREET
CUTWATER ROAD

D

DAWN VIEW PLACE
DAWSON ROAD
DEKKER ROAD
DEMETER ROAD
DENBY CLOSE
DIDSBURY DRIVE
DILLON STREET
DOLPHIN AVENUE
DONEGAL PLACE
DONELLE PLACE
DONOVAN STREET
DOUGLAS STREET
DOWMAN PLACE
DUDLEY VERCOE DRIVE
DUNCAN LANE
DUNLOP ROAD
DYER STRAIGHT

EARL DRIVE
EDGEHILL PLACE
EDINBURGH STREET
EDWARD AVENUE
EDWARDS STREET
ELIZABETH STREET
ELMWOOD ROAD
EMENY ROAD
EMERTON ROAD
ESDAILE ROAD

ESPLANADE ROAD (KAURI POINT)
ESPLANADE ROAD (ONGARE POINT)

F

FAIRLIE GROVE
FAIRVIEW PLACE
FAIRVIEW ROAD
FARM ROAD
FARNELL COURT
FENCOURT CRESCENT
FENTON TERRACE
FERGUS ROAD
FLEUR PLACE
FLORENCE LANE
FORD ROAD
FRANCIS DRIVE
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H15
G06
D03
C03
D03
H14

GO06
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106
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B04
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u44
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@ Western Bay of Plenty

FRANCIS ROAD FO4 FO5 U61 U62
FYFE ROAD A03  UO1

G

GALWAY PLACE H10 U134
GAMMAN MILL ROAD 107 108

GANE PLACE FO5  U58
GARDINER PLACE H14 U159
GARRETT ROAD H09

GASSON LANE HO6

GELLIBRAND PLACE EO5  U56
GEORGE STREET H! U125
GERALD PLACE EO5  U56

GILES WAY C03  U20
GILFILLAN DRIVE D03  U45

GILL LANE FO5 U84
GILMORE STREET H11 U131
GISBORNE ROAD H10 U130
GLEDSTANE ROAD D03  U45

GLEN ISLA PLACE B04  UO06

GLEN TERRACE H11 U131
GLENEAGLES DRIVE EO3

GLUE POT ROAD 107 Joz
GOLDSTONE ROAD FO5  U63
GOODALL ROAD G04

GORDET DRIVE D03 U41
GORDON STREET H11 U127
GRAMMER ROAD C02 D02

GRAY AVENUE H10 U124

GRAY STREET D03  U40
GREYSTONE PLACE FO5  U64
GRIDLEY ROAD 11 112
GRIFFIN ROAD HO6

GROSVENOR PLACE D03  u42
GULLIVER ROAD 112

GUNGA LANE HO5

H

HADEN PLACE FO5  U64
HAKAO ROAD GO5 U%4

HALL ROAD 112 U146
HAMURANA ROAD EO5 FO5 US55 U59
HANGA ROAD 103 Jo3
HANLEN AVENUE B0O4 UO6  U07
HANSEN PLACE D03  U45
HAPIMANA ROAD H13 U153
HARBOUR VIEW ROAD (OMOKOROA) EO5 U55 US56
HARBOUR VIEW ROAD (ONGARE POINT) c04 U222
HARRAY ROAD 109 Jo9
HARRIS STREET H11 U126 U127
HARRY WICKHAM DRIVE 113

HASTINGS STREET H10 U130
HAYWARD COURT H10 U124 U125
HAYWARD ROAD FO5 U8B0  U83
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HENRY ROAD D02 D03 U43 U446 U47
HERBERT STREET H10 U130
HEREFORD PARK ROAD J14 115
HEREFORD PLACE A03  U04
HEREFORD ROAD HO7 107
HERON CRESCENT D03  U44
HIGHFIELDS DRIVE D03 U43 U4
HIKURANGI ROAD C03
HILLARY STREET A03  U04
HILLVIEW ROAD A0O3 U0l U02 U04
HINEMOA ROAD A03  UO1
HINCKLEY ROAD FO3
HOGGARD PLACE D03  U47
HOLYOAKE TERRACE FO5  U64
HOMEWOOD DRIVE 11
HOOKEY DRIVE H10 H11 U130 U134 U135
HOT SPRINGS ROAD D02 D03 EO2
HUME ROAD EO3
HUSE LANE 111 112
HYDE STREET D03 U40 U43
I
I'ANSON ROAD FO5 U833 U84
IONA DRIVE HO7
IRWIN COURT D03  U42
ISLAND VISTA B04  UO9
J
JACKS LANE 107
JAMES ROAD FO6  U72
JAMIESON STREET H11 U132
JELLICOE STREET H10 H11 U124 U125 U126 U131 U132
JENKINSON STREET A03  UO1
JENSEN ROAD (OMANAWA) HO5  HO6
JENSEN ROAD (ROTOEHU) K14
JESS ROAD FO5  U69
JOCELYN STREET (KATIKATI) D03  U44
JOCELYN STREET (TE PUKE) H11 U126 U131
JOHN BIRD ROAD 111
JOHNSON ROAD J14  J15
JOHNSTON STREET D03 U41
JOYCE ROAD HO7
JUNCTION ROAD G05 GO6 U101 U102 U106
K
KAHAROA AVENUE EO5 US55
KAIATE FALLS ROAD H09
KATAWHA ROAD 108
KAIKOKOPU ROAD H13 113
KAITEMAKO ROAD HO8
KAITEMAKO ROAD SOUTH HO8
KAITUNA RIVER ROAD H11
KAITUNA ROAD H12  H13
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KAIWHA ROAD
KARNER DRIVE
KATTERNS STREET
KAURI PLACE
KAURI POINT ROAD
KAYELENE PLACE
KEA STREET
KEENAN ROAD
KELLY ROAD
KENANA ROAD
KENSINGTON LANE
KILLARNEY STREET
KILLEN ROAD
KING STREET
KIOKIO PLACE
KIRI PLACE
KNYVETT ROAD
KOUTUNUI ROAD
KOWAI GROVE
KOWHAI AVENUE
KOWHAI COURT
KUKA ROAD
KUMIKUMI ROAD
KYBER PASS
KYLEMORE PLACE

L

LAKESIDE TERRACE
LANCASTER ROAD
LANDSCAPE ROAD
LANSDOWNE ROAD
LAUREL DRIVE
LAWRY LANE

LEE STREET

LEMON ROAD
LENIHAN DRIVE
LEO STREET
LEVLEY LANE
LEYLAND ROAD
LINDEMANN ROAD
LINDOCH AVENUE
LINKS VIEW DRIVE
LISMORE LANE
LITTLE WAIHI ROAD
LLOYDS LANE
LOCHHEAD ROAD
LOCKINGTON ROAD
LONGBOARD DRIVE
LONGMYND DRIVE
LOOP ROAD

LOWE ROAD
LOWRY ROAD
LUDLOW PLACE
LUND ROAD
LYNDHURST AVENUE
LYNLEY PARK DRIVE
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M

MACDOUGALL QUARRY ROAD
MACLOUGHLIN DRIVE
MACMILLAN STREET
MAGNOLIA PLACE
MAIN ROAD

MAJOR STREET
MAKETU ROAD

MAKO AVENUE
MALCOLM AVENUE
MALYON STREET
MANAWAHE ROAD
MANGATOI ROAD
MANGAWHAI PLACE
MANIAROA DRIVE
MANIATUTU ROAD
MANOEKA ROAD
MARGARET DRIVE
MARINA WAY

MARINE AVENUE
MARK ROAD

MARLIN AVENUE
MARSHALL PLACE
MARSHALL ROAD
MARTHA LANE
MARTRAY ROAD
MARUIA PLACE
MATAHIWI ROAD
MATAHUI ROAD
MATAKANA POINT ROAD
MATAKANA ROAD
MATHERS ROAD
MAUNGARANGI ROAD
MAYOR VIEW TERRACE
MCBETH DRIVE
MCDONNELL STREET
MCINTOSH ROAD
MCKENNA LANE
MCKENZIE ROAD
MCLAREN FALLS ROAD
MCMEEKING ROAD
MCMILLAN ROAD
MCPHAIL ROAD
MCQUADE ROAD
MELVILLE ROAD
MENDS LANE
MERMAID PLACE
MERRICK ROAD
MICKELLS DRIVE
MIDDLEBROOK DRIVE
MIDLAND LANE
MILFORD PARK DRIVE
MILSOM PLACE
MINDEN ROAD
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MOANA DRIVE
MOEHAU STREET
MORTON ROAD
MOUNTAIN ROAD
MOUNTBATTEN PLACE
MOUNTIER ROAD
MUIR PLACE

MULGAN STREET
MUNRO ROAD

MUNRO ROAD EAST
MURIFIELD CRESCENT
MYRTLE DRIVE
MYSTERY VALLEY ROAD

NANRIC LANE
NATHAN PLACE
NEEWOOD ROAD
NETTLINGHAM PLACE
NEWNHAM ROAD
NGAMUWAHINE ROAD
NGA PARAE ROAD
NGAPARAOA DRIVE
NGAROMA LANE
NGAWARO ROAD

NO 1 ROAD

NO 2 ROAD

NO 3 ROAD

NO 4 ROAD

NOBLE JOHNSTON DRIVE
NOBLE LANE

NOLAN PLACE

NORM FREEMAN DRIVE
NORON PLACE
NORRIE STREET
NORTH ROAD

(0

OAK DRIVE

OCEAN BREEZE DRIVE
OCEAN VIEW ROAD
ODEY ROAD

OHAUITI ROAD
OHINEPANEA ROAD
OIKIMOKE ROAD

OLD COACH ROAD
OLD HIGHWAY

OLD HIGHWAY EXT
OLD KAIMAI ROAD
OLD TAURANGA ROAD
OLIVE CLOSE

OLIVER ROAD
OMANAWA FALLS ROAD
OMANAWA ROAD
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@ Western Bay of Plenty

OMOKOROA ROAD EO5 FO5 US55 U56 U59 U0  U63
U64 UG5 U66

ONGARE POINT ROAD C03 Co4 U222

OPUHI ROAD EO5

OPUREORA ROAD E06

ORMSBY LANE 105

OROPI GORGE ROAD 107

OROPI ROAD HO7 107 Jo7

OROUA STREET H1i1 U131

OTAMARAKAU FORESHORE 116

OTAMARAKAU VALLEY ROAD 116 J15 J16

OTAWA STREET H11 U131

OTIMI STREET H13 U152 U153

OTTO ROAD A03  U04

OWEN PLACE EO5  U60

OXFORD STREET H11 U131

P

PAAMA COURT EO6

PACIFIC ROAD A03  UO01

PAH ROAD H11 H12 U140 U142

PAHOIA BEACH ROAD E04

PAHOIA ROAD EO4 EO5 F04 U6l

PALM GROVE A03 UO1

PALMER PLACE H11 U131

PAPAROA ROAD FO6  U71

PAPAUNAHI ROAD B04 U1l

PARK AVENUE A03  UO02

PARK LANE (TE PUKE) H10 U130

PARK LANE (TE PUNA) FO5 FO6  U70

PARK ROAD (KATIKATI) D03 U4l U42 U4 U4S

PARK ROAD (MAKETU) H13 U152

PARKLAND RISE FO5  U64

PARTON ROAD Gl10 Ul11

PARTRIDGE LANE 112

PATTERSON PLACE A03  U04

PEERS ROAD 106

PENDEREL ROAD J11

PENMORAL LANE 105

PERKINS DRIVE G06 U93 U%4

PHILIP WALTER DRIVE D03  U40

PIKOWAI ROAD L16

PINE RIDGE LANE EO3

PIO ROAD BO4 U1l

PITUA ROAD F06

PLOM ROAD B04 U1l

PLUMMER ROAD F04

PLUMMERS POINT ROAD FO5 U67 U68  U69

POHUTUKAWA DRIVE B04 UOS U10

POKARE ROAD I15

POLLEY CRESCENT D03  U48

PONGAKAWA BUSH ROAD 114 J13 J14 Ki3 K14

PONGAKAWA SCHOOL ROAD 113 114

PONGAKAWA STATION ROAD 114

PONGAKAWA VALLEY ROAD L14  L15

POPLAR LANE G10
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PORIPORI ROAD GO5  HO5

POTU ROAD co4 U2

PRESTIDGE ROAD E04

PRESTON DRIVE D03 U42

PRINCES STREET co4  U23

PRINCESS STREET H10 U130

PROLE ROAD FO5 U57 U62 U63
PROSPECT DRIVE D03

PUGH ROAD K13

PUKAKURA ROAD D03  U42

PUKEHANGI ROAD K14

PUKEHINA BEACH ROAD HI5 114 115  U59
PUKEHINA PARADE H14 H15 U155 U156 U157 U158 U159
PUKEHINA STATION ROAD 114 115

PUKEMAPU ROAD HO7

PURIRT AVENUE H10 U130

PYES PA ROAD (SH 36) HO6 HO7 107 307 KO7
QUEEN STREET (TE PUKE) H1I0 HI1 U130 U130
QUEEN STREET (WAIHI BEACH) A0O3  UO1  UO2

R

RALPH LANE A03  UOL  UO2
RANDELL PLACE Hi1 U131 U135
RANGIURU ROAD Hi1 H12 11 112 Ji0  Ji1
RARAPUA PLACE FO6

RATAHA LANE 110

RAUPOROA ROAD H13 U150 U153
RAWAKA DRIVE D03  U46

RAYMOND AVENUE H10 U130

REA ROAD D02 D03  U49
REABROOK PLACE D03 U45

REDWOOD LANE HO6

REEL ROAD BO4  UO7

REEVES ROAD 110 J10

REID ROAD G09 GI0  HO9

REO CRESCENT BO3  UO5
REREATUKAHIA PA ROAD D03 U49
REREATUKAHIA ROAD D03 U49

RIDDELL ROAD 110

RIDGE ROAD J2 K12

RIVERLEA DRIVE D03 U4l

RIVERSIDE PLACE DO3 U4l

RIVERVIEW ROAD DO3 U4l

ROBINSON STREET D03 U45

ROCKY CUTTING ROAD G09

RODERICK LANE HO9

ROGERS ROAD 115

RORETANA DRIVE B04  U10

ROSEMARY PLACE D03  U42

ROSS ROAD FO4 GO4

ROSS WARE DRIVE BO3

ROTOEHU ROAD J14  Ki4  Li4
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ROWE ROAD HO8

ROYDON DOWNS ROAD I13 J12 J13

RUAHIHI ROAD HO5  HO6

RUAMOANA PLACE EO5 U55 US56

S

SAGEWOOD ROAD F04

SAMANTHA PLACE H11 U135

SANDLEIGH DRIVE B04  UOS

SARGENT DRIVE E04

SAUNDERS PLACE H10 U134

SAVAGE AVENUE A03  UO1

SCARBOROUGH ROAD A03  UO1

SCHOOL ROAD H13 U152

SCHRIEBER ROAD J15 J16

SCOTT STREET A03  U04

SEA CREST PLACE BO4 U124

SEA VISTA BO4 U07 U09

SEAFOAM PLACE A03  UO5

SEAFORTH ROAD A0O3 A04 BO4 UO4 UOS UO6  UO7
uog U100 U1l U12

SEALES ROAD Jos

SEAVIEW ROAD A03  UO1

SEDDON STREET H11 U126

SEDGEMOOR LANE D03  U49

SH 2 (HDC-MATHERS ROAD) B02

SH 2 (MATHERS RD - PHILLIP WALTER DRIVE) B02 BO3 CO3 D03 U40

SH 2 (MARSHALL RD - OMOKOROA RD) D03 EO3 E04 F04 FO5 U46 U49
U6l  U65

SH 2 (OMOKOROA RD-TCC) FO5 GO5 GO6 UG5 U6 U8BOD  U8B1
U84 U85 U86 UB7 U9 U9

SH 2 (TAURANGA EASTERN LINK) Gl10 G11 Hil1 Hi12 112 U140 U141

SH 2 (SH NO 33-WDC) 112 113 114 115 116

SH 29 Go6 HO5 HO6  I03 104 105 Jo3

SH 33 112 J12 Kil K12 U145 U146

SH 36 (PYES PA ROAD) HO6 HO7 107 Jo7 KO7

SHADY LANE HO8

SHARP ROAD D03  EO3

SHAW ROAD (TE PUKE) J09

SHAW ROAD (WAIHI BEACH) A03 U02 U4

SHEARER ROAD 110

SHEFFIELD STREET D03  Uu47

SHOWGROUND ROAD H12

SHREWSBURY PLACE D03  U45

SINCLAIR ROAD FO4  GO4

SLATER PLACE H11 U131

SNELL CRESCENT A03  U0O4

SNODGRASS ROAD FO5 FO6 U70 U85

SOLDIERS ROAD 104 105

SPENCER AVENUE H13 U152

STANLEY STREET co4 Uz23

STATION ROAD H11 U125 U126

STEELE ROAD BO3  B04

STEWART ROAD E04  FO4

STEWART STREET (KATIKATI) D03 U40 U44

STEWART STREET (TE PUKE) H11 U131
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STOCK ROAD
STOCKTON ROAD
STOKES ROAD
STRANG ROAD
STRATHAVEN WAY
STRATHMORE DRIVE
SUNSET DRIVE
SURFERS AVENUE

T

TAINUI ROAD
TALISMAN DRIVE
TANGITU ROAD
TANNERS POINT ROAD
TAPSELL ROAD

TARA ROAD

TATAI ROAD

TAUMATA ROAD
TAUPATA STREET

TE AWHE ROAD

TE KAHIKA ROAD EAST
TE KAHIKA ROAD WEST
TE KANAWA PLACE

TE KARAKA DRIVE

TE KOHANGA ROAD

TE MATAI ROAD

TE METE ROAD

TE PUKE HIGHWAY

TE PUKE QUARRY ROAD
TE PUNA QUARRY ROAD
TE PUNA ROAD

TE PUNA STATION ROAD
TE TUHI TRACK ROAD
TE TUMU ROAD
TEBBUTT ROAD
TEIHANA ROAD

TETLEY ROAD

THE CRESCENT

THE ESPLANADE (OMOKOROA)
THE ESPLANADE (WAIHI BEACH)

THE LOOP

THE TERRACE
THOMAS ROAD
THOMPSONS TRACK
THORN ROAD
THORNTON ROAD
TIM ROAD

TIMON DRIVE
TINOPAI DRIVE
TIROHANGA ROAD
TOHORA VIEW
TOM BAIKIE LANE
TOMSETT ROAD
TOWN POINT ROAD
TRALEE STREET
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H11
J14

D03
H11
H10
EO3
112

BO4

113
D03
F06
C03
H12
G10
B04
106
112
H13
H11
H11
B04
FO5
G04
H11
GO06
G10
U132
HO9
FO5
F06
F06
G04
H12
GO05
F06
D03
A03
EO5
A03
A04
A03
D03
E02
HO5
D02
FO3
D02
FO5
D05
A03
H11l
105
H13
FO5

12

U131

110

U146
uo7

114
U44

u20

U110
U1l
107
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u13
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110
u9s
H10
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H10
GO05
GO6
GO6

G06
u72
u47
uo3
US55
u10
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uo1
u49
EO3

FO4

ueo
EO5
uo1
U131
106
U150
us9

U132

U134

U111

Jo6

111

H11
U143
U123
us5s
u71
u71

HO5

u48

uo4

u56

uo4

GO03

U153
u6o

Jo7

Jos  J10 K07 KO8
H12 112 U120 U121
U124

uol  U92

us7

u72

HO06

u49

uos

G04

K09

U124



TRANQUIL GROVE
TREHOLM LANE
TRIG ROAD NORTH
TROON PLACE

TROY PLACE
TUAPIRO ROAD
TUHUA PLACE

TUI PLACE

TUI STREET

TUNA AVENUE
TURNBERRY CLOSE
TURNER ROAD
TURNER STREET
TURNTABLE HILL ROAD
TUTEA PLACE
TWICKENHAM CLOSE
TYE ROAD

TYNAN STREET

U

UPLAND ROAD
URETARA DRIVE

Vv

VALLEY ROAD
VALLEY VIEW ROAD
VANTAGE PLACE
VERNON ROAD
VICTORIA STREET
VIVIAN DRIVE

')}

WAERENGA ROAD
WAEWAETUTUKI ROAD
WAIATA ROAD

WAIAU ROAD

WAIHI BEACH ROAD
WAIHIRERE ROAD
WAIITI AVENUE
WAIKARAKA DRIVE EAST
WAIKARAKA DRIVE WEST
WAIKITE ROAD

WAIMEA DRIVE

WAINUI SOUTH ROAD
WAIONE AVENUE

WAIPA ROAD
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D03  U44
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112 U146
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EO3  FO3
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Go6 U107 U108
c04  Uz23

EO5 U55 US56
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H13
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E06
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F06

F06

GO08

110 I11
F04

B04 U10
F06

13
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WAIPAPA BLOCK ROAD
WAIROA ROAD
WAITAHA ROAD SOUTH
WAITAHANUI LANE
WAITAO ROAD
WAKANOI PLACE
WALDEN LANE
WALFORD ROAD
WALKER ROAD EAST
WALKER ROAD WEST
WALKER STREET
WALLACE ROAD
WALLNUTT AVENUE
WALNUT GROVE
WALTER HENRY DRIVE
WALTER STREET
WARNER ROAD
WASHER PLACE
WASHER ROAD
WATERFORD ROAD
WATERVIEW TERRACE
WEDGEWOOD STREET
WELCOME BAY ROAD
WEST STREET
WESTBANK DRIVE
WESTERN AVENUE
WESTWOOD ROAD
WHAKAMARAMA ROAD
WHARAWHARA ROAD
WHARERE ROAD
WHATAROA ROAD
WHENUARIRI PLACE
WHITEHEAD AVENUE
WILLIAM WOOD PLACE
WILLIAMS CRESCENT
WILLIAMS DRIVE
WILLIAMS ROAD NORTH
WILLIAMS ROAD SOUTH
WILLIAMS ROAD
WILLOUGHBY ROAD
WILLS ROAD

WILSON ROAD (WB)
WILSON ROAD NORTH
WILSON ROAD SOUTH
WILTSHIRE PLACE
WINDRIDGE LANE
WINROY GROVE
WOLSELEY ROAD
WOOD ROAD
WOODLAND ROAD
WORK ROAD

WRIGHT ROAD

Y

YOUNG ROAD
YOUNGSON ROAD
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